03JUNLS

14:11:00 (EDT)

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY

LAUREL (03JUN1S

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 10
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/3
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
10/3/4
guperfecta
QFFICIAL

10/3/4/ALL

106/3/4/5

Win

26.4¢0

$2.00 PAYS
369.20

$1.00 PAYS
746.60

$1.00 PAYS
1242.50

03JUN1S

AMT/MAZ 19.5.1

(s Dollars)

Place

8.60
12.0¢

$1.00C PAYS

184.60

30.50 PAYS
373.390

$0.10 PAYS
124,25

Show
5.40

7.60
3.290

{Us Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)

*Bsaich

o




03JUN12 PRICE REPORT

14:38:31 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
. CFFICIAL
ist 2
2nd 1
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/1/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/17/5
Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL
10/8

10/2

g2

$1.

s1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

16.60

00 PAYS
69.60

00 PAYS
2747.40

00 PAYS
23.40
85.80

03JUN1S

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.20
4.00C

00 PAYS
8.30

50 PAYS
34.89

10 PAYS
274 .74

00 PAYS
11.70
42.90

(us

(us

(Us

{us

Show

3.20
2.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 1



03JUN1S
15:05:190 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 03JUN1S
RACE : 3

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/5/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/4

REPORTING

82

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

14.4¢C

0C PAYS
115.90

00 PAYS
796.00

0 PAYS
16.60

03JUN19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
7.20

50 PAYS
57.95

10 PAYS
79.60

0Cc PAYS
8.30

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1

Show

2.20
4.40
13.20

{US Dollaxrs)
(US Dollaxrs)
{us

Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03JUN19 PRICE REPORT

15:26:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 4
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
1/a/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/6/2
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

4/1

$2

51.

$1.

52.

Win

.00 PAYS

47.80

0C PAYS
61.20

00 PAYS
152.50

00 PAYS
17.40

03JUN1S

AmT/MA3 19.,5.1

(U8 Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
23.9¢0

50 PAYS
30.60

.10 PAYS

15.25

00 PAYS
8.70

{Us

{USs

{Us

(us

Show

2.60
2.1¢
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



03JUN1S
15:54:20{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 03JUN12
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 14

3xrd 11

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/12

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
4/14/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/14/ALL/ALL

Daily Double
OF¥ICTIAL
if4

4/14/11/9

$2.

S1.

31,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

108.00

00 PAYS
5736.60

00 PAYS
1029.00

00 PAYS
2171.90

0O PAYS
170.490

AmT/MA2 19.5.1
03JUN19

{US Deollars)
Place

48.80
18.60

$1.00 PAYS

2868.390

$0.50 PAYS
514 .50

S0.10 PAYS
217.19

$1.00 PAYS
85.20

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1

Show

20.20
15.20
10.60

(US Dollaxrs)

(U8 Dolliars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)



03JUN1LY

16:17:21 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
03JUNLO

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19

RACE : 8§

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 3

ird 8

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/a

4/3/8/2

Win

38.z20

$2.00 PAYS
284.00

$1.00 PAYS
519.40

$1.00 PAYS
11451.70

52,00 PAYS
1229.20

s1.

$0.

S0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(U8 Dollars)

Place

14.80
16.40

00 PAYS

142.00

50 PAYS
25%.70

10 PAYS
1145.17

00 PAYS
614.60

(Us

(Ts

(Us

(Us

Show

4.80
7.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE§# 1



03JUNLS
16:47:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 9

2nd 10

4th 1

Sth [

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/9
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/10
2/10/9

Superfecta
CFFICTIAL
2/9/10/1
2/10/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

2/9,10/1/6

$2.

$1.

$1.

52

REPORT

Win

10.00

00 PAYS
53.00
15.20

00 PAYS
99.00
46.80

00 PAYS
637.40
243.20

.00 PAYS

157.40

03JUN19

AMT/MA3 15.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

$o0.

$0.

1.

Place

4.80
5.40
2.40

00 PAYS
26.50
7.60

5C¢ PAYS
49.50
23.40

10 PAYS
63.74
24 .32

00 PAYS
78.70

(us

(Us

{Us

{US

Show

4.00
6.40
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# 1



03JUNL1S PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3Z 19.5.1 PRCO0OO2
17:05:31(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 03JUN19 PAGE# 1

CCOMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAURBL O03JUN1S
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOCNE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL QOFFICIAL
ist 4 2.40 2.10
2nd 3 z2.80
3rd 2
ath 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3 4,90 2.00

baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dbollars)
2/4 24 .80 12 .40



03JUNLS PRICE REPORT
17:32:48 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 03JUN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/3/8/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,11
FAVORITES : 7

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 6.20 3.00
2nd 3 4.40
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/3 25.00 12.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/3/8 79.30 39.65
Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/3/8/10 636.70 63.67

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/7 12.40

$1.

00 PAYS
6.20

(us

(Us

(U8

{us

Show

2.20
3.00
3.490

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



03JUN19
17:58:04 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUNi9

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
2/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/2

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
27.60

0C PAYS
30.40

00 PAYS
166.50

00 PAYS
22 .49

03JUN19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{U8 Dollars}

$1.

s0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.60
7.00C

00 PAYS

13.80

50 PAYS
15.20

10 PAYS
16.65

00 PAYS
13.290

{us

(U3

(Us

(us

Show

2.10
3.80
2.10C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGEf# 1



03JUN1L2

18:24:11 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C3JUN12

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
z/1/8/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

$2.

$1.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
03JUN1S

Win

14.00

00 PAYS
163.00

00 PAYS
350.00

00 PAY¥S
3714.80

00 PAYS
31.20

AnT/MAZ 19.5.1

(US Dollars}

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.80
14 .40

00 PAYS

81.50

50 PAYS
175.090

1C PAYS
371.46

00 PAYS
15.60

Show

4.49
8.49
8.490

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(U8 Dollars)}

(US bollars}

PRCOOC2
PAGEY 1



03JUN19
18:53:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN1S

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1/3

Dally Bouble
OFFICIAL
2/5

42

$1.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

73.60

00 PAYS
783.00

00 PAYS
9237.70

00 PAYS
135.60

03JUNZY

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

41,

Place

7.00
10.900

00 PAYS

36.80

50 PAYS
391.50

19 PAYS
923.77

00 PAYS
67.80

{us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.80
5.20
15.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



03JUNLY
19:21:02 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL (G3JUN19

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH ; 4/9/5/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
O¥FICIAL
4/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/9/5/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
178.890

00 PAYS
1413 .80

00 PAYS
915.80

00 PAYS
73.20

03JUNLS

AmT/MA3 19.5,1

(U8 bollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

s,

Place

6.60
20.80

0 PAYS

89.40

50 PAYS
706.9C

10 PAYS
91.59

00 PAYS
36.690

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.40
7.80
13.4¢C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

Dellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



03JUNLY
19:48:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 03JUN19

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/2/8/6

SCRATCHEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 2

3rd a

4th [

Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/8/ALL

Daily Double .
OFFICIAL
4/9

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.20

00 PAYS
210.490

00 PAYS
521.60

00 PAYS
1152.40

00 PAYS
172.80

03JUNLS

AnT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.20
13.00

00 PAYS

105.20

50 PAYS
265.80

1C¢ PAYS
115.24

0C PAYS
86.40

(Us

(Us

(os

(us

Show

6.60
8.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



